ELECTION
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD

2021 RUNGE ISD
2021 RUNGE ISD
2021 RUNGE ISD

2021 KENEDY ISD

2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY

VUID
1143641734
1014932065
1014919752
2177479871
1040054857
2130763821
1172310886
1187454233
1014890814
1014934549
2123582426
1014931628
1156112652
1183596854

1210296475

1014904460

1186007951

1192667464

1024086541
1019083357

FIRST NAME
SHAYNE
CHRISTINE
MARY
TANNER
LORI
HEATHER
CANDICE
KATELYN
CHARLES
MARY
KENNETH
KELLIE
PATRICIA
THERESA

BRITTANY
SHEVON
MELINDA

MATTHEW

EDWARD
SANJUANITA

MIDDLE NAME

RICHARD

ALICE
EUGENE
LYNN
MOROSIN
JOoY
SUZANNE
JOSEPH
ELIZABETH
EUGENE
ANN
B
ROSE

MICHELLE
MARIE
MARTINEZ

GARDNER

SANDY

LAST NAME
HONS
SOTO

BRANIFF
SOLIZ
CHANEY
GORDON
ETZLER
STONE
MOCZYGEMBA
MOCZYGEMBA
WHITEHEAD
PAWELEK
SEKULA
MOCZYGEMBA

CASILLAS
RAMIREZ
VILLANUEVA

SINGLETON

DELAGARZA
DELAGARZA

VOTING
PCT

[
o

N N O N NN N NN N NN

14

14
14

DISTRICT
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC

SRG5
SRG6
SRG4

SKN6

CKN1
CKN1



